4/26/2024
Tuesday 8:35pm

Page 1
Lanes 1-48

Chinese Bowling Club
Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

York Kwan's Bowling Record - Team 48: Team 48

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

5 10/10/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0

6 10/17/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0

7 10/24/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0

8 10/31/23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0

9 11/07/23 181 3»H 18 167 193 545 650 545 3 181.67 0.00 = 18167 193 545
10 11/14/23 174 41 157 159 188 504 627 1049 6 17483 - 18167 = -6.83 193 545
1 11/21/23 176 39 200 187 155 542 659 1591 9 176718 - 17483 = 19 200 545
12 11/28/23 176 9 204 161 155 520 637 2111 12 17592 - 17678 = -0.86 204 545 243 637
13 12/05/23 175 40 215 177 15 547 667 2658 15 17720 - 17592 = 128 215 547 255 667
14 12/12/23 177 0 0 0 2658 15 17720 - 17720 = 0.00 215 547 255 667
15 12/19/23 177 38 al77  al7r a1t 531 645 2658 15 17720 - 17720 = 0.00 215 547 255 667
16 01/09/24 177 3B 14 193 192 526 640 3184 18 17689 - 17720 = 031 215 547 255 667
17 01/16/24 176 39 188 169 170 527 644 3711 21 17671 - 17689 = -017 215 547 255 667
18 01/23/24 176 39 149 193 173 515 632 4226 24 176.08 - 17671 = -0.63 215 547 255 667
19 01/30/24 176 39 160 2060 158 524 641 4750 21 17593 - 17608 = -0.16 215 547 255 667
20 02/06/24 175 40 135 182 191 508 628 5258 30 17527 - 17593 = -0.66 215 547 255 667
21 02/13/24 175 40 207 148 173 528 648 5786 33 17533 - 17527 = 007 215 547 255 667
2 02/20/24 175 40 167 186 137 490 610 6276 36 17433 - 17533 = -1.00 215 547 255 667
23 02127124 174 41 al74  al74  al74 522 645 6276 36 17433 - 17433 = 000 215 547 255 667
24 03/05/24 174 41 164 183 146 493 616 6769 9 17356 - 17433 = -0.77 215 547 255 667
25 03/12/24 173 42 18 164 146 495 621 7264 42 17295 - 17356 = -061 215 547 255 667
26 03/19/24 172 43 170 198 188 556 685 7820 45 17378 - 17295 = 083 215 556 255 685
27 03/26/24 173 42 163 166 183 512 638 8332 48 17358 - 17378 = -019 215 556 255 685
28 04/02/24 173 2 24 189 163 566 692 8898 51 17447 - 17358 = 089 215 566 256 692
29 04/09/24 174 41 170 152 169 491 614 9389 54 17387 - 17447 = -0.60 215 566 256 692
30 04/16/24 173 42 171 191 182 544 670 9933 57 17426 - 17387 = 039 215 566 256 692
31 04/23/24 174 41 185 166 193 544 667 10477 60 17462 - 17426 = 035 215 566 256 692

-]
<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
7 25 2 6
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 14 2

Avg of Game 1
176.50

Avg of Game 2
176.85

Avg of Game 3
17050

High average of 181.67 after bowling week 9
Low average of 172.95 after bowling week 25

High game of 215 onweek 13
Lowgame of 135 onweek 20

High series of 566 onweek 28
Low seriesof 490 onweek 22

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 215 onweek 13 Game#2: 206 onweek 19 Game#3: 193 onweek 9
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week
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4126/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

David Vuong's Bowling Record - Team 48: Team 48

Week Bowling Old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0

18 01/23/24 167 47 138 177 186 501 642 501 16700 - 0.00 = 167.00 186 501

19 01/30/24 167 47 al67 alé7 aleé7r 501 642 501 167.00 - 167.00 0.00 186 501

17367 - 167.00
167.33 - 17367

6.67 202 541
-6.33 202 541

20 02/06/24 173 2 202 169 170 541 667 1042
21 02/13/24 167 47 130 168 166 464 605 1506

0

3

3

6

9
2 02/20/24 167 47 154 156 119 429 570 1935 12 16125 - 167.33 -6.08 202 %41 203 570
23 02127124 161 53 186 172 156 514 673 2449 15 16327 - 16125 = 202 202 %41 239 673
24 03/05/24 163 0 0 0 2449 15 16327 - 16327 = 000 202 541 239 673
5 03/12/24 163 51 205 127 159 401 644 2940 18 16333 - 16327 = 007 205 541 256 673
2% 03/19/24 163 51 143 177 160 480 633 3420 2 16286 - 16333 = -048 205 541 256 673
27 03/26/24 162 2 173 162 158 493 649 3913 24 16304 - 16286 = 018 205 %41 256 673
28 04/02/24 163 51 198 148 138 484 637 4397 27 16285 - 16304 = -019 205 %41 256 673
2 04/09/24 162 2 157 163 169 489 645 4886 0 16287 - 16285 = 001 205 541 256 673
0 04/16/24 162 2 190 225 133 548 704 5434 3 16467 - 16287 = 180 225 548 217 704
3l 04/23/24 164 0 193 15 213 58l 731 6015 36 16708 - 16467 = 242 225 581 217 731

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 7 16 8 3 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 4 1
Avg of Game 1l AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game 3
172.42 168.25 160.58
High game of 225 onweek 30 High series of 581 onweek 31 High average of 173.67 after bowling week 20
Lowgame of 119 onweek 22 Low series of 429 onweek 22 Low average of 161.25 after bowling week 22
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 205 onweek 25 Game#2: 225 onweek 30 Game#3: 213 onweek 31
240~
220
200
180+
160- = — — ]
140+
120+
00—t i
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 283 24 25 26 271 28 29 30 31 R
|:| Your new average after bowling that week E—
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4126/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Randy Vuong's Bowling Record - Team 48: Team 48

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23 188 28 201 166 198 565 649 565 3 18833 - 0.0 = 188.33 201 565
2 09/12/23 180 36 168 191 156 515 623 1080 6 18000 - 18833 = -833 201 565
3 09/19/23 178 3r 219 127 178 524 635 1604 9 17822 - 18000 = -178 219 565
4 09/26/23 178 37 al7’8 al78 al7s 54 645 1604 9 17822 - 17822 = 0.00 219 565
5 10/10/23 178 37 201 223 159 583 694 2187 12 18225 - 17822 = 403 223 583 260 694
6 10/17/23 182 3 al8 al% ald 546 648 2187 12 18225 - 18225 = 0.00 223 583 260 64
7 10/24/23 182 34 al8 al82 al82 546 648 2187 12 18225 - 18225 = 0.00 223 583 260 694
8 10/31/23 182 A 184 158 182 524 626 2711 15 18073 - 18225 = -152 223 583 260 694
9 11/07/23 180 36 al8 al80 al80 540 648 2711 15 180.73 - 180.73 = 0.00 223 583 260 694
10 11/14/23 180 36 al8 al80 al80 540 648 2711 15 180.73 - 18073 = 0.0 223 583 260 694
1 11/21/23 180 36 al80 al80 ald0 540 648 2711 15 180.73 - 18073 = 0.0 223 583 260 694
12 11/28/23 180 36 138 206 170 513 621 3224 18 17911 - 18073 = -162 223 583 260 694
13 12/05/23 179 36 al79 al79 al79 537 645 3224 18 17911 - 17911 = 0.00 223 583 260 694
14 12/12/23 179 0 0 0 3224 18 17911 - 17911 = 0.00 223 583 260 694
15 12/19/23 179 36 176 206 191 572 680 3796 21 18076 - 17911 = 165 223 583 260 694
16 01/09/24 180 36 al8 al8 ald0 540 648 3796 21 180.76 - 18076 = 0.0 223 583 260 694

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 180 3% al80 al80 al80 540 648 3796 21 180.76 - 18076 = 0.00 223 583 260 694
18 01/23/24 180 0 0 0 3796 2 18076 - 180.76 = 0.00 223 583 260 6%
19 01/30/24 180 0 0 0 3796 21 180.76 - 180.76 = 0.0 223 583 260 694
20 02/06/24 180 0 0 0 3796 21 180.76 - 180.76 = 0.0 223 583 260 694
2 02/13/24 180 0 0 0 3796 21 18076 - 180.76 = 0.00 223 583 260 694
2 02/20/24 180 0 0 0 3796 2 18076 - 180.76 = 0.00 223 583 260 694
23 02127124 180 0 0 0 3796 2 18076 - 180.76 = 0.00 223 583 260 694
24 03/05/24 180 » 143 125 166 434 42 4230 24 17625 - 18076 = -451 223 583 260 694
5 03/12/24 176 0 0 0 4230 24 17625 - 17625 = 0.00 23 583 260 694
26 03/19/24 176 0 0 0 4230 24 17625 - 17625 = 000 223 583 260 694
27 03/26/24 176 0 0 0 4230 24 17625 - 17625 = 000 223 583 260 694
28 04/02/24 176 0 0 0 4230 24 17625 - 17625 = 000 223 583 260 694
2 04/09/24 176 0 0 0 4230 24 17625 - 17625 = 0.00 223 583 260 6%
0 04/16/24 176 39 154 156 146 456 573 4686 27 17356 - 17625 = -2.69 223 583 260 6%
3l 04/23/24 173 4 al7’3 al7’3 al’3 519 645 4686 27 17356 - 17356 = 0.0 223 583 260 694

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
5 9 7 6

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1 4 3

Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
176.00 172.89 17178

High game of 223 onweek 5 High series of 583 onweek 5 High average of 188.33 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 125 onweek 24 Low series of 434 onweek 24 Low average of 17356 after bowling week 30

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 219 onweek 3 Game#2: 223 onweek 5 Game#3: 198 onweek 1

120 {
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 25 26 271 8 29 30 31 R

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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412612024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1

Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48
Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Thai Tran's Bowling Record - Team 48: Team 48

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk154 5 1% 210 168 572 749 572 3 19067 - 0.00 = 190.67 210 572 269 749
2 09/12/23  bk154 5 1% 201 200 556 733 1128 6 18800 - 19067 = -267 210 572 269 749
3 09/19/23  bk154 5 199 157 161 517 694 1645 9 18278 - 18800 = 522 210 572 269 749
4 09/26/23 182 #1682 145 137 444 546 2089 12 17408 - 18278 = -8.69 210 572 269 749
5 10/10/23 174 41 137 184 203 524 647 2613 15 17420 - 17408 = 012 210 572 269 749
6 10/17/23 174 41 156 191 219 566 689 3179 18 17661 - 17420 = 241 219 572 269 749
7 10/24/23 176 9 1718 20 222 620 737 3799 21 18090 - 17661 = 429 222 620 269 749
8 10/31/23 180 3% 218 163 165 546 654 4345 24 181.04 - 18090 = 014 222 620 269 749
9 11/07/23 181 H 223 161 183 567 672 4912 21 18193 - 18104 = 088 223 620 269 749
10 11/14/23 181 H 14 200 168 512 617 5424 30 18080 - 18193 = -1.13 223 620 269 749
1 11/21/23 180 B 22 132 162 515 623 5939 33 17997 - 18080 = -0.83 223 620 269 749
12 11/28/23 179 36 168 154 212 54 642 6473 36 17981 - 17997 = -016 223 620 269 749
13 12/05/23 179 36 141 162 190 493 601 6966 9 17862 - 17981 = -119 223 620 269 749
14 12/12/23 178 0 0 0 6966 9 17862 - 17862 = 0.00 223 620 269 749
15 12/19/23 178 3r 119 161 156 49 607 7462 2 17767 - 17862 = -095 223 620 269 749
16 01/09/24 177 3B 192 177 168 537 651 7999 45 17776 - 17767 = 009 223 620 269 749

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 17 211 186 172 569 683 8568 17850 - 17776 = 074 223 620 269 749
18 01/23/24 178 164 152 137 453 564 9021 17688 - 17850 = -162 23 620 269 749
19 01/30/24 176 al7’6  al76 al’6 528 645 9021 17688 - 17688 = 0.00 223 620 269 749
20 02/06/24 176 161 206 112 479 596 9500 17593 - 17688 = -0.96 223 620 269 749
2 02/13/24 175 18 171 161 517 637 10017 17574 - 17593 = -019 223 620 269 749
2 02/20/24 175 174 234 149 557 677 10574 17623 - 17574 = 050 234 620 274 749
23 02127124 176 201 171 200 572 689 11146 17692 - 17623 = 069 234 620 274 749
24 03/05/24 176 157 19 159 515 632 11661 17668 - 17692 = -024 234 620 274 749
5 03/12/24 176 19 147 187 453 570 12114 17557 - 17668 = -112 234 620 274 749

26 03/19/24 175
27 03/26/24 175
28 04/02/24 175
2 04/09/24 175

al’s  al7s  al7’s 525 12114
al’s  al7s  al7’s 525 12114

645 0.00 234 620 274 749
645
202 206 132 540 660 12654
645
0
0

0.00 234 620 274 749
0.18 234 620 274 749
0.00 234 620 274 749

17557 - 17557
17557 - 17557
17575 - 17557
17575 - 17575

al’s  al’s al’s 55 12654
0 04/16/24 175 0 12654 17575 - 17575 0.00 234 620 274 749
3l 04/23/24 175 0 12654 17575 - 17575 0.00 234 620 274 749

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

5o58555888558898
SN IBBLLRASE

2 10 27 14 18 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 5 10 7 1
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
176.71 178.75 171.79
High game of 234 onweek 22 High series of 620 onweek 7 High average of 190.67 after bowling week 1
Lowgame of 112 onweek 20 Low series of 444 onweek 4 Low average of 174.08 after bowling week 4
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 223 onweek 9 Game#2: 234 onweek 22 Game#3. 222 onweek 7
240
220
200
180 ] R — —
160
140+
120+
100 i
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 23 24 25 26 21 282 29 0 31 R
[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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4126/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35 pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 23 which is Week 31 of 32

Warren Trinidad's Bowling Record - Team 48: Team 48

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk118 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0

2 09/12/23  bk118 91 109 % 112 316 589 316 3 10533 - 0.00 = 10533 112 316 203 589
3 09/19/23  bk118 91 143 100 127 370 643 686 6 11433 - 10533 = 9.00 143 370 234 643
4 09/26/23  bk118 91 all8 all8 alls 34 627 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
5 10/10/23  bk118 91 all8 all8 alls 34 627 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
6 10/17/23  bk118 91 all8 all8 alls 34 627 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 000 143 370 234 643
7 10/24/23  bk118 91 all8 all8 all8 354 627 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
8 10/31/23  bk118 91 all8 all8 all8 34 627 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
9 11/07/23  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
10 11/14/23  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
1 11/21/23  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
12 11/28/23  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
13 12/05/23  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
14 12/12/23  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
15 12/19/23  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
16 01/09/24  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 000 143 370 234 643
18 01/2324  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 000 143 370 234 643
19 01/30/24  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 000 143 370 234 643
20 02/06/24  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 000 143 370 234 643
2 02/13/24  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
2 02/20/24  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
23 02/27/24  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
24 03/05/24  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643
5 03/12/24  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 000 143 370 234 643
26 03/19/24  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 000 143 370 234 643
27 03/26/24  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 000 143 370 234 643
28 04/02/24  Dbk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 000 143 370 234 643
2 04/09/24  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 000 143 370 234 643
0 04/16/24  bk118 0 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 000 143 370 234 643
3l 04/23/24  bk118 a 0 0 686 6 11433 - 11433 = 0.00 143 370 234 643

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 3 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2

Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
126.00 97.50 11950

High game of 143 onweek 3 High series of 370 onweek 3 High average of 114.33 after bowling week 3
Lowgameof 9 onweek 2 Low series of 316 onweek 2 Low average of 105.33 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 143 onweek 3 Game#2: 100 onweek 3 Game #3: 127 onweek 3

60 i 1
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 28 24 25 26 271 8 29 30 31 R

[ ] Your new average after bowling that week —
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